Pates

‘ Noodles au boauf

Plats principaux

6 Baoauf mongolien

Burgers

e Hambur ger

Chicken

e Poul et

Pizzen-Klein @ 26 cm

10

24

14

10



French Fries

@ Frites

Non classé

ﬁ Cheddar
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@ FoieGras
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